Position

Parks Director/General
Manager - Parks

Assistant Parks Director - Parks
Assistant Parks Director - Parks
Senior Park Planner

Bureau Chief - Parks

Assistant Parks Director - Parks
Fiscal Manager - Parks

Park Superintendent - Parks
Park Planner

Area Park Manager - Parks

Administrative Services Analyst
I - Parks

Area Park Manager - Parks
Buyer Il - Parks
Supervisor Accountant - Parks

Contracts And Grants Analyst-
Parks

Interpretive Services Supervisor
- Parks

Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks

Natural Resources Manager -
Parks

Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks
Natural Resources Spec - Parks

Natural Resources Manager -
Parks

Executive Assistant | - Parks
Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks
Senior Park Ranger - Parks

Public Information Specialist -
Parks

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Department Total Wages

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$234,685

$163,752
$150,465
$140,464
$115,841
$106,143
$96,532
$91,241
$85,489
$81,724
$77,851

$77,122
$75,560
$74,321
$73,634

$72,998

$72,819
$72,390

$71,240
$69,674
$68,051

$67,088
$67,044
$63,645
$62,489

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,808

$26,266
$24,626
$14,887
$16,750

$9,753
$24,128
$17,799
$15,807
$20,369
$20,419

$20,260
$10,833
$19,941
$14,947

$19,223

$19,304
$1,040

$14,873
$12,943
$12,558

$16,052
$18,984
$18,373
$18,323



Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Superintendent - Parks
Accounting Technician | - Parks
Natural Resources Spec - Parks
Park Interpreter - Parks

Park Ranger Il - Parks

Administrative Services
Assistant - Parks

Administrative Services
Assistant - Parks

Park Maintenance Supervisor -
Parks

Park Ranger Il - Parks
Park Ranger Il - Parks

Administrative Services
Assistant - Parks

Park Ranger Il - Parks
Buyer | - Parks
Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks-Desert

Park Ranger Il - Parks
Park Ranger Il - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Administrative Services Analyst
Il - Parks

Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks

Volunteer Services Program
Manager-Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

$62,010

$61,954
$60,570
$60,141
$58,817
$58,729
$58,618

$58,171

$57,952

$57,932
$56,935
$56,423

$56,313
$56,017
$55,464
$55,361

$54,601
$52,123
$52,079

$52,020

$51,899
$50,842

$50,305

$50,254

$16,693

$6,385
$18,082
$14,076
$13,295
$17,745
$17,757

$17,757

$17,555

$17,765
$17,491
$15,517

$17,477
$17,408
$17,162
$17,308

$6,787
$16,874
$16,710

$13,963

$13,395
$11,670

$16,714

$12,280



Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Administrative Services
Assistant - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Aquatics Technician - Parks
Recreation Coordinator - Parks
Accounting Assistant II- Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Ranger | - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Recreation Coordinator - Parks
Park Interpreter - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks-Desert

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Maintenance Carpenter - Parks
Park Attendant - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Attendant - Parks
Accounting Technician | - Parks
Park Attendant - Parks
Grounds Worker - Parks
Grounds Worker - Parks
Grounds Worker - Parks
Grounds Worker - Parks

Park Aide - Parks

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$49,456

$49,076

$47,659

$47,480
$47,168
$47,134
$46,750

$46,538
$46,356

$46,261
$45,129
$44,782

$44,630

$44,433

$43,875
$43,663
$43,505

$41,944
$41,154
$41,041
$40,996
$40,609
$40,536
$40,376
$40,332

$16,599

$12,386

$16,336

$14,133
$16,245
$16,265
$16,224

$13,030
$12,216

$12,866
$12,953
$12,942

$15,906

$15,808

$12,912
$15,766
$12,760

$15,611
$12,739
$15,272
$15,365
$15,362
$15,392
$15,223
$15,211



Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Volunteer Services Coordinator
- Parks

Senior Park Planner
Park Attendant - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Volunteer Services Coordinator
- Parks

Park Ranger | - Parks
Office Assistant Il - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks-Desert

Grounds Worker - Parks
Grounds Worker - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Office Assistant Ill - Parks
Recreation Coordinator - Parks
Park Attendant - Parks

Park Aide - Parks

Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$39,803

$39,421

$39,108

$38,781
$38,174
$38,103

$37,856
$37,134

$36,872
$36,553
$36,459

$36,100

$35,957
$35,708
$35,682

$35.438
$35.296

$34,700
$34,679

$34,418
$33,946
$32,716
$31,859
$31,744

$12,648

$14,940

$12,517

$7,451
$15,010
$12,511

$12,522
$8,637

$12,461
$14,727
$11,906

$14,677

$14,729
$8,695
$2,491

$14,638
$2,442

$12,559
$84

$11,160
$10,505
$11,986
$12,039

$6,543



Office Assistant Il - Parks
Park Aide - Parks
Park Attendant - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Buyer Il - Parks

Public Services Worker - Parks
Park Ranger Il - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Public Services Worker - Parks
Public Services Worker - Parks
Public Services Worker - Parks
Park Attendant - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Ranger | - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Public Services Worker - Parks
Recreation Coordinator - Parks
Park Aide - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Ranger | - Parks

Park Aide - Parks

Park Aide - Parks

Park Aide - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Aide - Parks
Park Aide - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

$31,459
$30,636
$29,845
$29,640

$29,342
$28,257
$28,130
$28,085
$25,199
$24,935
$24,916
$24,898
$24,356
$22,465
$21,851

$20,197
$19,350
$17.811
$15,332
$15,263
$15,158
$14,936
$14,801
$14,610
$14,027
$13,879

$13,269
$13,194
$12,881

$10,464
$10,441
$11,215

$8,482

$7,786
$4,419
$8,901
$11,819
$2,856
$5,463
$1,280
$4,806
$3,993
$1,757
$12,733

$3,811
$4,910
$1,114
$6,806
$4,478
$3,812
$3,561
$303
$1,011
$2,520
$0

$919
$1,252
$893



Park Aide - Parks

Public Services Worker - Parks
Park Attendant - Parks

Natural Resources Spec - Parks
Park Aide - Parks

Park Ranger | - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks
Recreation Coordinator - Parks
Park Ranger | - Parks
Recreation Coordinator - Parks
Park Ranger | - Parks

Senior Lifeguard - Parks

Park Attendant - Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Park Maintenance Worker-
Parks

Food Service Worker - Parks
Senior Lifeguard - Parks
Public Services Worker - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks

Office Assistant | - Parks
Senior Lifeguard - Parks

Pool Supervisor - Parks
Senior Lifeguard - Parks
Public Services Worker - Parks
Public Services Worker - Parks
Public Services Worker - Parks
Senior Lifeguard - Parks
Public Services Worker - Parks
Senior Lifeguard - Parks

Lifeguard - Parks

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$11,997
$11,510
$10,285
$9,718
$9,265
$8,456
$6,563
$6,096
$5,810
$5,315
$4,355
$4,242
$4,123
$4,010

$3,920

$3,156
$2,984
$2,697
$2,653
$2,262
$2,219
$2,069
$1,839
$1,717
$1,691
$1,468
$1,419

$960

$483

$467

$773
$802
$2,093
$3,962
$0
$3,876
$2,231
$1,268
$2,870
$1,028
$2,767
$201
$981
$1,898

$1,820

$112
$0
$105
$0
$103
$87
$0
$0
$89
$75
$83
$0
$0
$0
$0



Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks

Public Services Worker - Parks

Senior Food Service Worker -

Parks
Lifeguard - Parks
Lifeguard - Parks

Senior Lifeguard - Parks

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

$405
$366
$352
$321
$209
$181
$172
$169
$164
$150
$111

$89

$88

$88
$80
$7

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



