Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks Director/General Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$234,685	\$39,808
Assistant Parks Director - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$163,752	\$26,266
Assistant Parks Director - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$150,465	\$24,626
Senior Park Planner		Riverside County	Parks	\$140,464	\$14,887
Bureau Chief - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$115,841	\$16,750
Assistant Parks Director - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$106,143	\$9,753
Fiscal Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$96,532	\$24,128
Park Superintendent - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$91,241	\$17,799
Park Planner		Riverside County	Parks	\$85,489	\$15,807
Area Park Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$81,724	\$20,369
Administrative Services Analyst II - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$77,851	\$20,419
Area Park Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$77,122	\$20,260
Buyer II - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$75,560	\$10,833
Supervisor Accountant - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$74,321	\$19,941
Contracts And Grants Analyst- Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$73,634	\$14,947
Interpretive Services Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$72,998	\$19,223
Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$72,819	\$19,304
Natural Resources Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$72,390	\$1,040
Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$71,240	\$14,873
Natural Resources Spec - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$69,674	\$12,943
Natural Resources Manager - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$68,051	\$12,558
Executive Assistant I - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$67,088	\$16,052
Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$67,044	\$18,984
Senior Park Ranger - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$63,645	\$18,373
Public Information Specialist - Parks		Riverside County	Parks	\$62,489	\$18,323

Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$62,010	\$16,693
Park Superintendent - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$61,954	\$6,385
Accounting Technician I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$60,570	\$18,082
Natural Resources Spec - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$60,141	\$14,076
Park Interpreter - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$58,817	\$13,295
Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$58,729	\$17,745
Administrative Services Assistant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$58,618	\$17,757
Administrative Services Assistant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$58,171	\$17,757
Park Maintenance Supervisor - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$57,952	\$17,555
Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$57,932	\$17,765
Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$56,935	\$17,491
Administrative Services Assistant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$56,423	\$15,517
Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$56,313	\$17,477
Buyer I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$56,017	\$17,408
Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$55,464	\$17,162
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks-Desert	Riverside County	Parks	\$55,361	\$17,308
Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$54,601	\$6,787
Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$52,123	\$16,874
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$52,079	\$16,710
Administrative Services Analyst II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$52,020	\$13,963
Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$51,899	\$13,395
Volunteer Services Program Manager-Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$50,842	\$11,670
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$50,305	\$16,714
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$50,254	\$12,280

Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$49,456	\$16,599
Administrative Services Assistant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$49,076	\$12,386
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$47,659	\$16,336
Aquatics Technician - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$47,480	\$14,133
Recreation Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$47,168	\$16,245
Accounting Assistant II- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$47,134	\$16,265
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$46,750	\$16,224
Park Ranger I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$46,538	\$13,030
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$46,356	\$12,216
Recreation Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$46,261	\$12,866
Park Interpreter - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$45,129	\$12,953
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks-Desert	Riverside County	Parks	\$44,782	\$12,942
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$44,630	\$15,906
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$44,433	\$15,808
Maintenance Carpenter - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$43,875	\$12,912
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$43,663	\$15,766
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$43,505	\$12,760
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$41,944	\$15,611
Accounting Technician I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$41,154	\$12,739
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$41,041	\$15,272
Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$40,996	\$15,365
Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$40,609	\$15,362
Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$40,536	\$15,392
Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$40,376	\$15,223
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$40,332	\$15,211

Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$39,803	\$12,648
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$39,421	\$14,940
Volunteer Services Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$39,108	\$12,517
Senior Park Planner	Riverside County	Parks	\$38,781	\$7,451
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$38,174	\$15,010
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$38,103	\$12,511
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$37,856	\$12,522
Volunteer Services Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$37,134	\$8,637
Park Ranger I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$36,872	\$12,461
Office Assistant II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$36,553	\$14,727
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$36,459	\$11,906
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks-Desert	Riverside County	Parks	\$36,100	\$14,677
Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$35,957	\$14,729
Grounds Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$35,708	\$8,695
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$35,682	\$2,491
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$35,438	\$14,638
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$35,296	\$2,442
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$34,700	\$12,559
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$34,679	\$84
Office Assistant III - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$34,418	\$11,160
Recreation Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$33,946	\$10,505
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$32,716	\$11,986
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$31,859	\$12,039
Park Ranger Supervisor - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$31,744	\$6,543

Office Assistant II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$31,459	\$10,464
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$30,636	\$10,441
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$29,845	\$11,215
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$29,640	\$8,482
Buyer II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$29,342	\$7,786
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$28,257	\$4,419
Park Ranger II - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$28,130	\$8,901
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$28,085	\$11,819
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$25,199	\$2,856
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$24,935	\$5,463
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$24,916	\$1,280
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$24,898	\$4,806
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$24,356	\$3,993
Park Ranger I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$22,465	\$1,757
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$21,851	\$12,733
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$20,197	\$3,811
Recreation Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$19,350	\$4,910
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$17,811	\$1,114
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$15,332	\$6,806
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$15,263	\$4,478
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$15,158	\$3,812
Park Ranger I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$14,936	\$3,561
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$14,801	\$303
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$14,610	\$1,011
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$14,027	\$2,520
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$13,879	\$0
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$13,269	\$919
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$13,194	\$1,252
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$12,881	\$893

Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$11,997	\$773
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$11,510	\$802
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$10,285	\$2,093
Natural Resources Spec - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$9,718	\$3,962
Park Aide - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$9,265	\$0
Park Ranger I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$8,456	\$3,876
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$6,563	\$2,231
Recreation Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$6,096	\$1,268
Park Ranger I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$5,810	\$2,870
Recreation Coordinator - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$5,315	\$1,028
Park Ranger I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$4,355	\$2,767
Senior Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$4,242	\$201
Park Attendant - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$4,123	\$981
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$4,010	\$1,898
Park Maintenance Worker- Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$3,920	\$1,820
Food Service Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$3,156	\$112
Senior Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$2,984	\$0
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$2,697	\$105
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$2,653	\$0
Office Assistant I - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$2,262	\$103
Senior Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$2,219	\$87
Pool Supervisor - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$2,069	\$0
Senior Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$1,839	\$0
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$1,717	\$89
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$1,691	\$75
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$1,468	\$83
Senior Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$1,419	\$0
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$960	\$0
Senior Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$483	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$467	\$0

Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$405	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$366	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$352	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$321	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$209	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$181	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$172	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$169	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$164	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$150	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$111	\$0
Public Services Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$89	\$0
Senior Food Service Worker - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$88	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$88	\$0
Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$80	\$0
Senior Lifeguard - Parks	Riverside County	Parks	\$7	\$0